
CITY OF MATLOSANA 
 

DIRECTORATE: STRATEGIC PLANNING, MONITORING AND CONTROL 
 

 
PMS/01/2015 PRINTING OF THE 2014/2015 ANNUAL REPORT (250 COPIES) 

 
 
SEALED QUOTATIONS DULY ENDORSED “QUOTATION: PMS/01/2015 PRINTING OF THE 2014/2015 
ANNUAL REPORT (250 COPIES)” ARE HEREBY INVITED AND WILL BE RECEIVED BY THE 
UNDERSIGNED UNTIL 11:00 ON, TUESDAY, 26 JANUARY 2016. QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR 6 
MONTHS. TENDER BOX IS SITUATED IN THE CIVIC CENTRE, CNR OR TAMBO & BRAAMFICHER STRT, 
KLERKSDORP. 
 
No sealed quotations will be considered unless submitted on Council’s Official Quotation Document. Quotations 
which are late, incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or electronically, will not be accepted 
 
COPIES OF THE 2014/2015 ANNUAL REPORT ARE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THE ADDRESS 
MENTIONED ABOVE DURING WORKING HOURS. FULL PARTICULARS AND QUOTATION DOCUMENTS 
ARE AVAILABLE AT A NON REFUNDABLE FEE OF R50.00 FROM SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT, 
ROOM 3, MAYIBUYE BUILDING, CIVIC CENTRE, KLERKSDOP, 2570.  
 
FOR ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT MR OC POWRIE, THE PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT CO-
ORDINATOR, AT PO BOX 99 KLERKSDORP, 2570 OR TELEPHONE NUMBER: (018) 487 8527 OR E-MAIL 
powrieo@klerksdorp.org 
 
Quotations will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act No 5 of 2000. 80/20 preferential goal calculation methods will be 
applied. 
 
The lowest or any quotation will not necessarily be accepted and the City of Matlosana Council reserves the right 
to accept any portion of any quotation. 
. 
 
  
CIVIC CENTRE       SG MABUDA 
KLERKSDORP      ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
19 JANUARY 2016 

mailto:powrieo@klerksdorp.org

	SEALED QUOTATIONS DULY ENDORSED “QUOTATION: PMS/01/2015 PRINTING OF THE 2014/2015 ANNUAL REPORT (250 COPIES)” ARE HEREBY INVITED AND WILL BE RECEIVED BY THE UNDERSIGNED UNTIL 11:00 ON, TUESDAY, 26 JANUARY 2016. QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR 6 MONTHS. T...

